GearMo 5120 110th Ave North, Clearwater, FL 33760 Tel: 727-209-1300 | Fax: 727-209-1302 | email: support@gearmo.com www.gearmo.com
The GM-USBPD60 dual port 60W (max) USB-C car charger incorporates a USB Type-C and USB Type-A port
to power devices simultaneously. This car charger is perfect for powering Apple MackBook, Dell, HP, Google,
Lenovo, and other devices using Type-C technology. The USB-C Dual Port 60W car charger will power your
Type-C and Type-A devices while on the road.
Features   Product Information
• Fast charging with up to 60W of power
• DC-input 10-17V
• Perfect for Laptops and other devices using USB C
technology
• Includes QC 3.0 quick charging capabilities
• Power USB-C and USB Type-A device simultaneously
• Ideal car charger for travel use
• Multiple safety protection: Over-current protection,
over-voltage protection, short circuit protection, and
over-temperature protection
 • Model Number: GM-USBPD60
• Package Contents:
o Dual Port USB-C 60W Car Charger
o 3ft. USB-C male to USB-C male cable
• Optional Accessories: N/A
Specifications
OVERVIEW
USB Interface USB
Port Connections 1 USB Type-C port, 1 USB Type-A QC 3.0 port
Available Power Modes Power is delivered via the automobile’s power outlet(s) | Type-C 45W port | Type-A 15W port
PHYSICAL FEATURES
LEDs 1 internal LED
Construction Plastic
Color Black
Dimensions 75 mm(L) x 28 mm(W) x 25 mm(H)
Weight 0.8 ounces
ELECTRICAL
Technical Data Sheet
Gearmo Car Charger with QC3.0 / USB C & Power Delivery, Dual
Port 60watt Output for Dell, Lenovo, Hp Spectre, New MacBook /
MacBook Pro, Pixel C Tablet and More
Model Number: GM-USBPD60
2 DATA SHEET
GearMo 5120 110th Ave North, Clearwater, FL 33760 Tel: 727-209-1300 | Fax: 727-209-1302 | email: support@gearmo.com www.gearmo.com
Input DC 10-17V 4.5A
USB-C Output DC 5V/3A, 9V/3A, 12V/3A, 15V/3A, 18V/2.5A, 20V/2.5A (max)
USB-A Output DC 3.2V - 20V Dynamic 18W (max)
Power 60W (max)
Size 75 x 28 x 25mm
SUPPORT
Device Support iPad Pro, iPhone 8, iPhone X, MacBook, MacBook Pro (13″ & 15″), Nintendo Switch, Lenovo
Yoga, HP Spectre x360, Dell XP 13” and other type-C devices.
CERTIFICATIONS
Certification FCC Certified
PRODUCT URL
GM-USBPD60 Product Page http://www.gearmo.com/shop/usb-c-dual-port-car-charger-60w-power-delivery/